
SIZING SUGGESTIONS
–  Please see garment description for intended fit. 
–  In the event of indecision we suggest sizing up one size.
–  We highly encourage teams to request samples so that 
sizing can be handled appropriately based on your garment 
selection.

OFFICIAL BLB SIZING CHART
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BOTTOMS

Waist Measurement

TOPS

Bust Measurement

WOMEN’S TENNIS

Hip Measurement

Skort Length

XS

24-25

XS

30-32

32-34

12.5

S

26-27

S

32-34

34-36

13

M

28-29

M

34-36

36-38

13.25

L

30-31

L

36-38

38-40

14.5

XL

32-33

XL

38-40

40-42

15.25

3XL

36-37

3XL

42-44

44-46

17.25

2XL

34-35

42-44

15.75

2XL

40-42

BUST

HIPS

WAIST

INSEAM

HOW TO MEASURE

With arms down at
sides, measure around
the upper body, under
arms and around the
fullest part of bust

Measure around the
narrowest part of your

waist, located above
the belly button and
below your rib cage.

Measure from the top of
your inner leg to specified

length.

Measure around
the widest part of
your hips. Be sure

to include your
buttocks as well.

Slash TankSide Seam Tank

Slam Dress Court Skort


